Jun 30 2024 (11:07) India Rail Info 1

Subedarganj - Bandra Terminus Special Fare SF Special/04125 - SF - NCR
GGC/Gangapur City to RTM/Ratlam Junction
6h 5m - 438 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SFG  |Subedarganj (Prayagraj) 05:20 0 | 0 71 |95 |NCR
2 |FTP Fatehpur 06:55 06:57 2m |0 |1 113 |69 |114 [NCR
3 CNB  |Kanpur Central 08:05 08:10 5m |0 |1 191 (88 |127 [NCR
4 |ETW  |Etawah Junction 09:45 09:47 2m [0 |1 330 [43 [151 |[NCR
5 |TDL Tundla junction 11:55 11:57 2m (0 |1 422 |32 |167 |NCR
6 |AF Agra Fort 12:40 12:45 5m 1 445 |50 |166 [NCR
7 |FTS Fatehpur Sikri 13:28 13:30 2m (0 |1 481 |41 |179 |[NCR
8 |BXN |Bayana Junction 14:40 14:42 2m |0 |1 529 |87 |[196 [WCR
9 |GGC |Gangapur City 15:35 15:40 5m |0 |1 606 |89 (269 |WCR
10 [SWM |Sawai Madhopur 16:23 16:25 2m (2 |1 670 (86 (266 [WCR
Junction
11 |KOTA |Kota Junction 17:40 17:45 5m |2 |1 778 |67 |253 [WCR
12 |RTM |Ratlam Junction 21:45 21:55 10m 1 1045 |52 |494 |WR
13 |BRC Vadodara Junction 02:55 03:00 5m [0 |2 1305|165 |36 |WR
14 |ST Surat 05:00 05:03 3m (2 |2 [1435 (106 [59 |[WR
15 |[BL Valsad 05:42 05:44 2m |3 |2 |1504 |63 |14 |WR
16 |VAPI |Vapi 06:09 06:11 2m (2 |2 |1530 {93 (27 |WR
17 |BVI Borivali 07:40 07:42 2m |8 |2 1669 |23 |18 |WR
18 |BDTS |Mumbai Bandra Terminus |08:30 2 |2 1687 |- 4 |WR

Jun 30 2024 (11:07) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



